Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  09:00

Placering Ringnummer
1 049-22-0318
5 049-22-0173
9 033-22-1265
25 116-22-0002

04-06-2022 fra Redbyhavn

Antal duer: 64
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 10:36:22 1.240,36
X 10:52:08 1.217,74
X 10:20:29 1.188,25
X 10:56:33 1.063,27

Forening Navn

1/ 31
1/21
1/ 11
1/1

049
049
033
116

RUNE RASMUSSEN
K & K SORENSEN
MAHMUT BADEMCI
MARTIN B. JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 06-06-2022

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
982
958
857



